Teacher
Initial:

YWS

wWcCC

WIN

TONG

HON KEI,

JOHN

Cyy

TCY

TCY

TCY

TCY

TCY

TCY

LPY

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Form:

S4

s4

S4

s4

s4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

S4

Class / Subject
Group:

F.4 VA (E2)

O ESCER (E3)

SHALAE )

F.4 Promotion of
Reading (whole
form)

o PR (2850

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 English (whole
form)

F.4 Math (M1)

Topic of Assignment /

Assessment:

Design Criticism
Exercise

f

I

B (HRmgex)

EDB read cycling
programme puzzle

LA IR

/A

\

Relative clauses

Gerunds and infinitives

Reading news articles

Writing task (about
school suspension)

Listening and
integrated tasks

BBC'’s videos about
Relative clauses

Ch3.2 Derivative

Type of T&L Activities /
Assignment / Assessment:

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing /
Reflection, BT H A $1]
& FIFEP.2-17, TR
fRFEP.10%P.12

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL)

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Video / Webpage

Video / Webpage,
Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Student Access Platform(s):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

School Gmail, Subject
Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom, Class-
based method

Google Classroom, Class-
based method

Google Classroom, Class-
based method

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom, Class-

based method

Google Classroom

Submission Deadline Suggested Working Submission Method

(if applicable):

14/02/2020

15/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

Time (hours):

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

15 mins

I

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

20 mins

1 hr 30 mins

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

School Gmail

Class-based
method

Class-based
method

Class-based
method

Class-based
method

Class-based
method

Class-based
method

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



TYM

TYM

TYM

MAN

LSH

MAN

cwy

WTC

LCY

CLWY

PANG

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

sS4

s4

S4

F4 Math (M2)

F.4 Math (whole
form)

F.4 Math (M2)

F.4 Econ (E1,3)

F4 Geog (E3)

F.4 Econ (E1, 3)

F.4 Hist (E2)

s (E2)

F.4 RE/ ERS

F4 Bio (E2)

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

Ex.5A Lv2 Even
numbers

Ch9 Rational Function

Ch5 Limit

Demand and supply

disappearing canopy

ownership of firms

Homereading about

Modernization of China

(1900 - 1949)

MERALE-SEmA

On-line reading : Our

Daily Bread

Human Transport

Free fall motioni 1

Video / Webpage,

Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Video / Webpage,

Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Video / Webpage,

Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material
(Files/URL)

Video / Webpage

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Assessment /

Quiz

Reading Material

(Files/URL), Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Reading record

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework /

Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material
(Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework /

Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom, Subject
Whatsapp Group, Quiz in

Google form

eClass Classroom, Subject

Whatsapp Group

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Sites, Subject
Whatsapp Group, students
need to read Bk 2 p. 70-73,
watch video files provided
on google drive (links will be
given in whatsapp gp)

16/02/2020

12/02/2020

16/02/2020

16/02/2020

10/02/2020

15/02/2020

14/02/2020

15/02/2020

14/02/2020

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

2 hrs

4 hrs

1hr

2 hrs

1hr

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

eClass Classroom

Google form

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



PANG

CKH

LHW

LTF

LTF

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

F.4 Chem (E1,2)

F.4ICT (E3)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

Free fall motion 2

Acids and alkalis +
Molarity, pH scale and
strength of acids and
alkalis

Basic Programming
Concept (Chp 21)

Paper 1 MCQ

S.4 week 2

Reading Material Google Sites, Subject
(Files/URL), Video / Whatsapp Group
Webpage, Homework /

Writing / Reflection, Read

Bk 2 p. 74-77, watch video

clips and complete

worksheet provided on

google drive (links will be

given through whatsapp

gp. Students need to

complete Pan Llyods ex. 7.

4 Q411049

Video / Webpage, Subject Whatsapp Group,  17/02/2020
Homework / Writing / Zoom

Reflection

Reading Material eClass Classroom, Google

(Files/URL), Homework /  Classroom
Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Subject Whatsapp Group,  08/02/2020

Reflection https://drive.google.com/op
en?id=1AZQokC_3NO5T_Z
gXYvgxXZiS9jQxclda

Homework / Writing / https://drive.google.com/op 15/02/2020

Reflection, en?id=0B7RgfXWRQeimelc

https://drive.google.com/op yODdqUFR1STg
en?id=0B7RgfXWRQeimel
cyODdqUFR1STg

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

School Gmail

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2

10/2-16/2



