Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
YWS	Arts and PE Education	S4	F.4 VA (E2)	Design Criticism Exercise	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	14/02/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	問答	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	15/02/2020	1 hr	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	自讀《敬業與樂業》	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins		10/2-16/2
TONG HON KEI, JOHN	Cross KLA	S4	F.4 Promotion of Reading (whole form)	EDB read cycling programme puzzle	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group		15 mins		10/2-16/2
CYY	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識科(全級)	公共衛生初探	Homework / Writing / Reflection, 單元五 公共衛 生 閱讀P.2-17, 完成數據 解碼P.10及P.12	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	2小時	School Gmail	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Relative clauses	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Class- based method	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Gerunds and infinitives	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Class- based method	16/02/2020	1 hr	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Reading news articles	Reading Material (Files/URL)	Google Classroom, Class- based method	16/02/2020	1 hr	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Writing task (about school suspension)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Listening and integrated tasks	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	3 hrs	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
TCY	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	BBC's videos about Relative clauses	Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Class- based method	16/02/2020	20 mins	Class-based method	10/2-16/2
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M1)	Ch3.2 Derivative	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2

TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F4 Math (M2)	Ex.5A Lv2 Even numbers	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (whole form)	Ch9 Rational Function	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	12/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M2)	Ch5 Limit	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	16/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	10/2-16/2
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1,3)	Demand and supply	Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom	16/02/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F4 Geog (E3)	disappearing canopy	Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/02/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1, 3)	ownership of firms	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020	4 hrs	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Hist (E2)	Homereading about Modernization of China (1900 - 1949)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Quiz in Google form	14/02/2020	1 hr	Google form	10/2-16/2
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	魏晉南北朝-胡漢融和	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group		4	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
LCY	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 RE/ ERS	On-line reading : Our Daily Bread	Reading record	eClass Classroom	15/02/2020			10/2-16/2
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F4 Bio (E2)	Human Transport	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	14/02/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	10/2-16/2
PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Free fall motioni 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group, students need to read Bk 2 p. 70-73, watch video files provided on google drive (links will be given in whatsapp gp)		1 hr		10/2-16/2

PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Free fall motion 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Read Bk 2 p. 74-77, watch video clips and complete worksheet provided on google drive (links will be given through whatsapp gp. Students need to complete Pan Llyods ex. 7. 4 Q 41 to 49	Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group		1 hr 30 mins		10/2-16/2
СКН	Science Education	S4	F.4 Chem (E1,2)	Acids and alkalis + Molarity, pH scale and strength of acids and alkalis	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group, Zoom	17/02/2020	3 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F.4 ICT (E3)	Basic Programming Concept (Chp 21)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom				10/2-16/2
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	Paper 1 MCQ	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group, https://drive.google.com/op en?id=1AZQokC_3NO5T_Z qXYvgxXZiS9jQxcl4a	08/02/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	10/2-16/2
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	S.4 week 2	Homework / Writing / Reflection, https://drive.google.com/op en?id=0B7RgfXWRQeimel cyODdqUFR1STg	https://drive.google.com/op en?id=0B7RgfXWRQeimelc yODdqUFR1STg	15/02/2020	2 hrs	School Gmail	10/2-16/2